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LICENSE
NUMBER

113U9

11821

11868

11921

12221

12501

12597

12809

12939

1^201^

132U9

l-^l

13446

13830

13965

1 1j.1? ^p

1 l+'77ci

1^982

15501

1^807

16036

16021

16169

16498

17577

17746

18012
1i

18229

18327

18357

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Wiaener

WpathPrshy

Weimer

Webb

Webb

Wpsvpr

Wlsrley

Weed

Webster

Wlghtman

Weaver

Wigfall

Webb

"Wehh

Wichser

Wiggins

Wicks

Webster

W«"hunt-

Weeks

Weaver

Weir

Weed

Wiqfall

Wiggins

Weathers

Wellborn

Weaver

Weathers

Wiacrins IV

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jimmy A.
Montmorenci, S.G

Rlch^rfl Marlon
West Columbia, S.

Diehard B-

Lexington, S, C,

0. Kenneth^n

Leesville, S. C.

Walter B, L.
Leesville, S. C.

Alan B-nuce

John T.
Charlotte, N. C.

Brady Bavis, Jr,
Columbia, S. C,

John Charles
Arvada, Colo*

Ray Eugene

West Cola, S.C.
Jessie Clarence,

Cayce, S.C.

Jamfis Edrf^ f t

Batesburg,S.C.

James Leslie M.

West Vircrinia

winfrpld ^m^n

Lexinaton, 'S.C.
Loran D.

West Cola., S.C.

Robert Gerald

Cola. S C.

George Edward, Si
Gaston, S.C.

Thomas Francis
Cola, S.C.

Raymond G-e-OT'gp
Lexington, S.C.

Vil 1 1 am Carrol ]

West Cola_^5 C.

James D. , Sr.
LexinstoruS.C.

Gerald Lynn

Columbia , S . C .

Greqorv Tewi R

West Cola., S.C.

Ralph

Bate sbura/ S.C.

William Warren
Columbia, S.C.

John William
Leesville

Dan Edward

Lexingl-rtn

Elward
Lexington,SC

Joe Henry

West Columbia, SC

William Warren
Columbia, SC

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Gantt

Eaady
C.

Shuil

Tavlor

Fayed

Miller

C-
Colburn

Nunn

Lloyd

Powers

Fr. Thayer

Dennis

Smith

Riltterman

Eulenfeld

Stephens

. Craft

Seay

nh an

PadgPtt

Cooke

Columbia

^JT^ T* v 1 o xTl

Wise

Austin

Edwards

Taylor

Weaver

Johnson

Raines

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Katny L.
Leesville, S. C.

Miriam Alice

West Cola., S.C.
S. Fgye

Lexington, S.C.

Wanda Kay

L p f t R V i i i f t , S.C.
Betty Jean _ ^

/N . C .
Boanoke Rapids,

Wanda Fa ye

West Cola., S.C.

Mary Agnes

Columbia, S. C.

Deborah ^ue
Columbia, S. C.

Bonnie Lee
Dayton, Ohio

Patricia

Cayce, S.C.
Wanda Lee

Cayce. S. C.

Carolyn Elisabeth
Leesville, S.C.

Bettv Anne

Leesville, S. C.

Dpbnrah L.

Lexinqton , S.C.
Elizabeth P.

West Cola., S.C.

Mollie 'Jane

Cola, S .C.

Wane! a Sue

Gaston, S.C,

Barbara. Ann
Lexington S.C.

tothlflfm
Vale, N.C.

aiadys nhpryl
Lexington S.C,

Elsie Watson
Cayce, S.C.

Sheree Winesett

Columbia, S.C.

Batesburcr, S.C.

Earnestine

Bate st>urq , S . C .
Paula E.

Gaston, S.C.

Dolores Evelyn
Valdosta

Tina Vanassa

_HestJCkajanbia__
Rebecca Spesert
Lexington, SC

Suzan Dawn

Colurabia,SC

Felecia Lizzette

Columbia, SC

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

19
17
22

23

2b

20

22

22

21

?,2

19

17

-45--

20

17

?7
30

27
22

19

21
23
21

21

22

?1
21

48

55

1-9-

White
C

Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

N

w

w

w

w
18

3^
20

?^

2^

19

27
-29—

t^li.
L.1?

?6
18

18

29

26
17
ib

24
24

19

18

53

34

20

20

18

18

w

w

w

-«-
w

w

_«_
B

W

W

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
I. Date License Issued

Month

Jun
Jun
Way
May

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Dec

Dec

Jun
Jun
Jul
Aug

Nov_

Nov

Jan

Jan
Jun
Jun
Jun

Jun
Jul
Aug

Sept

Sept

Mar
Mar

May

May

May

May

May
May

_Jtul3
July
M^T

Mar

J"ne
.Tun*3

Sept
Sept

Sept

Sept

Nnv

Ctfov

Apr
Apr
May
May

Day

26
12

13
1
CJ

19

26
28

11
1*4

17
-3-0
3

JLZ
22

?rt

31
9

12

23
26
r

2

9

12

19

20

23

24

1
?

7
9

10

Year

1969
1970
1970

1970

1970
1970

1970
JL220

1970

1971
1971
1971
1971

1471

1971

1972
1972
1972
1972

1972

1972

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Jun
Jun

Day

20

30

May In
Jun 1

Jun

Jun

Allg

Seo

Jan

Jan
Jun
Jun

Aug

AUS

No_y
Nov
Feb

Peb
Jun
Jun

6
11
?Q

1

1

k

17
22

6
13

70
]j.

7
12

1U
Jun_^6

Jun 26

L 197^ Aus
197;

1972

1972

1973
1973

1973

1973

1271*
197^
197^

197H
> 197H

J&&-
197?

_23JQ7<;

31"
19
22

16

17
14
19

2

5

1975
-1925
197?
JL925.
197?

1SL75
1975

1976

1976

2Q 1977

21 1977

July 15 1977

Jul 3! If

Oct

Nov

Mar

Mar
Mar
Mar

31

JL_

! 107-;
1977

1077

2Q 1978

21

27

30

1978

1978

1978

Aug

_Sen±

Mar
Mar

May

May

May
May

)|
U

_23

21
21

£5

31

Jt,
111

/ear

1969

1969

1970

_1S2D
1970

1970
1971
1971
1971
1971

JS71
1971
mi
1971

1972
X972
1972
1972
1972

1972

1972
1972

T cn *"

1 Q7 9

1973
1973

1973

1973

-1971

h 1971

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Jacob R. Pilsc
Leesville, S. C.

Rev. C. S. Hayden.S

West Columbia, S.C.

Eev.R.Earl Mc^ombs
West Columbia, S.C.

Rev.H. Gene Beck
Leesville, 3. C.

Hev. Arthur L. Gunt

Leesville, S. C.

Rev. Jerry P- Alexe

Lexington County
Ray A. Durham
Magistrate
Highland Coumty

Re v «_Jiahfir-i_}iL_Jjami
Richland Ctv. S. C
J. Michael Burton
Catholic Priest
Charleston Ctyr S.
Rev J. Melvin Padge

Lexington Cty, S .C ,

H. Ray Ham
Probate Judge
Lexington Cty. S. C

H. R f ly Ham.
Probate Judge
Lex inert on Ctv ^ ± ^ ^

Lexington, Cnty

H.Ray Ham, Probate J\
Lexington Co.

Rev. Garland O. Ran

Lexington Co.

REMARKS

n Consent of father

Robert K. Gantt
i

.Jr.

sr

nder Consent o_f fath
Norman Miller

\

S

n.
tt

idge

sey

j- Rev. Roderick W, ^mith

t Lexington Co.

r id) 1971+- RRV. Thm-man W_ M«

May ill 197V Lexineton Co.
1

Au£ ^
Aug
Ma-p

Mar
Jiil^

Julj

}ct

Sept

Sept

sfov

}ec

Apr
Apr

May
May

A u s

A u s

Nov

NOV

Apr
Apr
Apr

Apr

7
197H

197^
Re^L._Garilo_Ij-. Hill_
Lexington Co.

£ 197 i. Rev. Lerov CL_ TTS:

17 197? Richland Co.

i 1975 John Land Johnson
., -nrii -Probate Judge

r | 1975 Lexington u>»

3

1 0

17

??
l
9

12

28

31

; 6
• o

1

11

1
7
7

12

1975

1 QT K

197?

1975
1975

19Z6

1976

1977

1977

107'

197'

1977

1977

1978

1978

1978

1978

Rev. Phillip M.spence

Phyllis Jordan

Ricnilnd Co.

RevJffillie E.JVinburij
Lexington Co.

Rev. Willie L.Watson
T~xin n _q c

Rev. TIMOTHY SHELE

Lexington County
1 Hev. B .M. Stenhen
1 Leef3ville,SC

Dermant Swicegood,

Lexincrton

Ronald D, Tloolittl

Richland County
J. E. Gable, Magig

West Columbia, SC

i^r

ir

pr

Clergy

- Eld

brate

-

tr

i

-n»M»i


